The Asbury Park Historical Society invites artists and craftspeople to showcase their work on the Asbury Park Boardwalk AT THE 18th ANNUAL
B CARDOARDAAR in memory of founding artist Eag Stereetky
<b>Sunday, August 20, 2023</b> <b>9:00 am - 5:00 pm</b> RAIN DATE: AUGUST 27
LOCATION:SOUTH OF CONVENTION HALL Between Fourth and Fifth AvenuesENTRY FEE:\$100 for a 10' x 12' SPACE (You supply the tent)ET-UP TIME:6:00 AM (Early set-ups recommendedno reserved parking)
Please fill out this form and <b>mail with check by August 1, 2023</b> to: <b>Teddy Chomko</b> , 496 Monmouth Road, West Allenhurst, NJ 07711 Additional information: <b>848-667-3432</b> or <b>njshoresouth69@gmail.com</b>
Address
Phone Email Business name/ type of work displayed Make checks payable to Asbury Park Historical Society
I accept sole responsibility for my artwork, and agree to release the Asbury Park Historical Society and the City of Asbury Park from any liability related to the loss, damage, theft or breakage of said artwork. Signature